Sparkling & Champagne

NEXW

NEN

NEN

NEN

NEN

NEN

NEN

uck

WINE LIST

Prosecco, MioNETTO PROSECCO BRUT, ITALY
CHAMPAGNE, VEUVE CLIQuUOT YELLOW LABEL BRuUT, FRANCE

White Nines

o )

CHARDONNAY, OAK VINEYARDS, CALIFORNIA
CHARDONNAY, KENDALL-JACKSON, CALIFORNIA
SauvieNON Branc, La Prava, CHILE

SauvieNON Branc, GIESEN, NEwW ZEALAND
Vibrant tropical fruit and fresh lime aromas
with traditional New Zealand goosebury flavors

PinoT GRiGio, SANTA MARINA, [ITALY

PinoT Grigio, Marco Ferruca, ITary 1/2 BoTTLE
Full bodied, rich pinot grigio with acaciaﬂowers, pear and apple notes

Riesrting, HicH DEF, GERMANY

7aosé

WHITE ZINFANDEL, BERINGER, CALIFORNIA

Rosg, TERRES DE ST. Louis, FRANCE
Rosé from Provence! Dry, delicate aromas accompanied by flavors of citrus and
strawberry with a long lasting ﬁnish

Led Nines

TEMPRANILLO, BODEGAS VOLVER, SPAIN
The Steak Wine! Big aromatic nose of frm’t, ﬂoral and herbal scents.
Sweet cherry—vanilla and cola ﬂavors on the palate.

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CROSBY, CALIFORNIA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, |. LOHR, CALIFORNIA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, DEcoy, CALIFORNIA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, FrRaNcIsCcAN, CALIFORNIA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, ATTICUS JOHN, CALIFORNIA
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Caymus, CALIFORNIA

CuianTI Crassico, Bapia A CoLTiBUONO, ITALY 1/2 BOTTLE
SHIRAZ-CABERNET, KooNUNGA HiLL By PENFOLDS, AUSTRALIA
ReD BrLenD, CONUNDRUM, CALIFORNIA

ReD BreND, CoOPER & THIEF, CALIFORNIA
Bourbon Barrel-aged red blend - Dark andjammy
RED BLEND, PRISONER, CALIFORNIA

Zinfandel based red blend - blackberry and plum with hints of vanilla
Ma1BEC, CABRINI, ARGENTINA
MEerLoT, CROSBY, CALIFORNIA

MEerroT, DUCKHORN, CALIFORNIA 1/2 BOTTLE
The reason to drink merlot - Ripe cherry on the nose, black raspberry
and spiced plum on the palate

PinoT NoOIR, LINDEMAN’S, AUSTRALIA
PinoT NoIR, DREAMING TREE, CALIFORNIA
PinoT NOIR, A TO Z, OREGON

PinoT Noir, MEIOMI, CALIFORNIA

8.00

7.25
9.75
7.25
8.00

7.25

9.00

7.25
7.50

GLASS

7.50
9.75
11.00

8.50

7.25
7.50

7.25

11.50

28.00
85.00

20.00
34.00
28.00
29.00

20.00
20.00

29.00

20.00
28.00

BorTLE

35.00

25.00
39.00
43.00
45.00
50.00
95.00
21.00
28.00
35.00
49.00

75.00

25.00
21.00
32.00

20.00
32.00
35.00
44.00



