

WINE LIST

Sparkling & Champagne

	Prosecco, Mionetto Prosecco Brut, Italy Champagne, Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label Brut, France	8.00	28.00 85.00
	White Wines		
	Chardonnay, Oak Vineyards, California	7.25	20.00
	Chardonnay, Kendall-Jackson, California	9.75	34.00
	Sauvignon Blanc, La Playa, Chile	7.25	28.00
NEW	Sauvignon Blanc, Giesen, New Zealand Vibrant tropical fruit and fresh lime aromas with traditional New Zealand goosebury flavors	8.00	29.00
	Pinot Grigio, Santa Marina, Italy	7.25	20.00
NEW	PINOT GRIGIO, MARCO FELLUGA, ITALY 1/2 BOTTLE Full bodied, rich pinot grigio with acacia flowers, pear and apple notes		20.00
	Riesling, High Def, Germany	9.00	29.00
, wa	Rosé		
	White Zinfandel, Beringer, California	7.25	20.00
NEW	Rosé, Terres de St. Louis, France Rosé from Provence! Dry, delicate aromas accompanied by flavors of citrus and strawberry with a long lasting finish	7.50	28.00
	Red Wines	Glass	Воттіе
NEW	Tempranillo, Bodegas Volver, Spain The Steak Wine! Big aromatic nose of fruit, floral and herbal scents. Sweet cherry-vanilla and cola flavors on the palate.	GLASS	35.00
	Cabernet Sauvignon, Crosby, California	7. 50	25.00
	Cabernet Sauvignon, J. Lohr, California	9.75	39.00
	Cabernet Sauvignon, Decoy, California	11.00	43.00
	Cabernet Sauvignon, Franciscan, California		45.00
	Cabernet Sauvignon, Atticus John, California		50.00
	Cabernet Sauvignon, Caymus, California		95.00
	Chianti Classico, Badia a Coltibuono, Italy 1/2 bottle		21.00
	Shiraz-Cabernet, Koonunga Hill by Penfolds, Australia	8.50	28.00
	Red Blend, Conundrum, California		35.00
NEW	Red Blend, Cooper & Thief, California Bourbon Barrel-aged red blend - Dark and jammy		49.00
NEW	RED BLEND, PRISONER, CALIFORNIA Zinfandel based red blend - blackberry and plum with hints of vanilla		75.00
	Malbec, Cabrini, Argentina	7.25	25.00
	Merlot, Crosby, California	7.25 7.50	25.00 21.00
NEIO			
NEN	Merlot, Crosby, California Merlot, Duckhorn, California 1/2 Bottle The reason to drink merlot - Ripe cherry on the nose, black raspberry		21.00
NEVO	Merlot, Crosby, California Merlot, Duckhorn, California 1/2 Bottle The reason to drink merlot - Ripe cherry on the nose, black raspberry and spiced plum on the palate	7. 50	21.00 32.00
NEIO	Merlot, Crosby, California Merlot, Duckhorn, California 1/2 Bottle The reason to drink merlot - Ripe cherry on the nose, black raspberry and spiced plum on the palate Pinot Noir, Lindeman's, Australia	7. 50	21.00 32.00 20.00